IAS

Integrity Aviation System

Integrity Aviation System S.A de C.V

Customer:

HERA GROUP LLC (HERA FLIGHT)
P.O. BOX 740728, BOYNTON BEACH FL, USA 33474
accounting@heraflight.com

+ 9568217633
ID : 4107

DATE : 2022-01-11 14:20:04

#:106
Currency :EUR

DESCRIPTION
Navigation

Administration
Fee 14%

Navigation

Administration
Fee 14%

COST UNIT
$760.26

$106.44

$24.76

$3.47

TOTAL : $912.51 eur

TAX/ vat 16% TOTAL
$0.00 $760.26
$17.03 $123.47
$0.00 $24.76
$0.55 $4.02

EXCHANGE RATE : $23.85wuxn
TOTAL MXN : $17,917.37wxn

Receipt of Payment



